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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

MePDCL: Interest Statement of DSM A/C Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 0 12-04-22 12-04-22 0 11 0

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 0 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 0 28 0

3 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 0 0 0

4 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 0 0 0

5 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 0 3 0

6 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 0 6 0

7 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 30-05-22 30-05-22 0 0 0

8 1197738 30-05-22 -1197738 6 0 Adjusted

9 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 -1197738 6 0

10 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 1197738 11-06-22 11-06-22 0 0 0

11 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 0 9 0

12 975099 20-06-22 -975099 11 0 Adjusted

13 62935 01-07-22 -1038034 1 0 Adjusted

14 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 -1038034 0 0

15 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 975099 02-07-22 02-07-22 -62935 2 0

16 2451147 04-07-22 -2514082 9 0

17 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 -2514082 0 0

18 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 2514082 13-07-22 13-07-22 0 8 0

19 28337214 21-07-22 -28337214 10 0

20 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 16034972 31-07-22 31-07-22 -12302242 0 0

21 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 7443634 31-07-22 31-07-22 -4858608 0 0

22 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 4858608 31-07-22 31-07-22 0 6 0

23 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 0 6 0

24 240210 12-08-22 -240210 2 0 Adjusted

25 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 -240210 3 0

26 120987 17-08-22 -361197 5 0

27 182480 22-08-22 -543677 2 0

28 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 -543677 0 0

29 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 361197 24-08-22 24-08-22 -182480 5 0

30 242802 29-08-22 -425282 1 0 Adjusted

31 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 182480 30-08-22 30-08-22 -242802 2 0

32 3068720 01-09-22 -3311522 3 0

33 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 04-09-22 04-09-22 -3311522 4 0

34 974283 08-09-22 -4285805 2 0

35 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 3311522 10-09-22 10-09-22 -974283 7 0

36 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 974283 17-09-22 17-09-22 0 3 0

37 489356 20-09-22 -489356 3 0 Adjusted

38 62825 23-09-22 -552181 3 0 Adjusted

39 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 26-09-22 26-09-22 -552181 6 0

40 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 489356 02-10-22 02-10-22 -62825 3 0

41 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 62825 05-10-22 05-10-22 0 0 0

42 05-10-22 0

Net Figs Payable 38405796 Paid 38405796  Interest Payable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

MePDCL: Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 0 14-04-22 1163619 13-04-22 -1163619 0 0

1 343238 19-04-22 -1506857 2 0

2 6606882 21-04-22 -8113739 4 0

3 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 2846417 25-04-22 25-04-22 -5267322 0 0

4 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 7519397 25-04-22 25-04-22 2252075 1 901

5 48618 26-04-22 2203457 2 1763

6 2203457 28-04-22 0 12 0

7 24940511 10-05-22 -24940511 9 0

8 1702710 19-05-22 -26643221 4 0

9 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 8378727 23-05-22 23-05-22 -18264494 0 0

10 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 6599843 23-05-22 23-05-22 -11664651 0 0

11 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 9961941 23-05-22 23-05-22 -1702710 0 0

12 5995343 23-05-22 -7698053 3 0

13 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -7698053 0 0

14 1607768 26-05-22 -9305821 4 0

15 2538350 30-05-22 -11844171 0 0

16 1197738 30-05-22 -13041909 1 0 Adjusted

17 1811899 31-05-22 -14853808 1 0

18 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 7698053 01-06-22 01-06-22 -7155755 2 0

19 2519253 03-06-22 -9675008 3 0

20 119383 06-06-22 -9794391 1 0

21 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 4146118 07-06-22 07-06-22 -5648273 3 0

22 154110 10-06-22 -5802383 3 0

23 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 13-06-22 13-06-22 -5802383 0 0

24 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 6682491 13-06-22 13-06-22 880108 1 352

25 880108 14-06-22 0 6 0

26 975099 20-06-22 -975099 1 0 Adjusted

27 93342 21-06-22 -1068441 2 0

28 126782 23-06-22 -1195223 5 0

29 75001 28-06-22 -1270224 3 0

30 62935 01-07-22 -1333159 3 0 Adjusted

31 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 1270224 04-07-22 04-07-22 -62935 0 0

32 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 -62935 11 0

33 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 62935 15-07-22 15-07-22 0 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

MePDCL: Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

34 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 0 13 0

35 82624 28-07-22 -82624 1 0

36 3158 29-07-22 -85782 4 0

37 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -85782 0 0

38 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -85782 0 0

39 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -85782 1 0

40 312879 03-08-22 -398661 2 0

41 66395 05-08-22 -465056 3 0

42 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 326068 08-08-22 08-08-22 -138988 1 0

43 20611 09-08-22 -159599 3 0

44 595159 12-08-22 -754758 0 0

45 240210 12-08-22 -994968 4 0 Adjusted

46 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 972407 16-08-22 16-08-22 -22561 9 0

47 184144 25-08-22 -206705 1 0

48 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 22561 26-08-22 26-08-22 -184144 0 0

49 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 26-08-22 26-08-22 -184144 3 0

50 1182178 29-08-22 -1366322 0 0

51 242802 29-08-22 -1609124 3 0 Adjusted

52 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 01-09-22 01-09-22 -1609124 5 0

53 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 1609124 06-09-22 06-09-22 0 6 0

54 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 12-09-22 12-09-22 0 4 0

55 1199378 16-09-22 -1199378 3 0

56 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 19-09-22 19-09-22 -1199378 1 0

57 16111 20-09-22 -1215489 0 0

58 489356 20-09-22 -1704845 2 0 Adjusted

59 174365 22-09-22 -1879210 1 0

60 62825 23-09-22 -1942035 3 0 Adjusted

61 3397 26-09-22 -1945432 2 0

62 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 1998451 28-09-22 28-09-22 53019 1 21

63 1121 29-09-22 51898 5 104

64 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 04-10-22 04-10-22 51898 3 62

65 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 07-10-22 07-10-22 51898 0 0

66 07-10-22 51898

Net Figs. Receivable 60094757 Received 60042859  Interest Receivable 3203

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


